503677058 02/03/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3723694

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KYUNG-SUB SHIN	02/02/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DAEEUN GLOBAL SOLUTION CO., LTD.
Street Address:	SUITE 503, SAMYOUNG BLDG. 604-19
Internal Address:	GURO2-DONG GURO-GU
City:	SEOUL
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14909664

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)266-0005

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9496799653

Email: wpj724@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: LUOH J WU

Address Line 1: 813 POLARIS DR.

Address Line 4: TUSTIN, CALIFORNIA 92782

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LUOH J WU
SIGNATURE:	/Luoh J Wu/
DATE SIGNED:	02/03/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=p1749_assig#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 037683 FRAME: 0710

503677058

ASSIGNMENT

I/WE, THE UNDERSIGNED, AM/ARE THE TRUE INVENTOR(S) OF THE INVENTION of PCT international application number PCT/KR2013/009651 filed on 29.10.2013 and ENTITLED:

CASE FOR DISHWASHER-USE WASHING BALLS

AND DO HEREBY DECLARE THAT I/WE HAVE ASSIGNED THE ENTIRE RIGHT, TITLE AND INTEREST IN THE SAID INVENTION TO

DAEEUN GLOBAL SOLUTION CO., LTD.

RECORDED: 02/03/2016

A CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF Korea
HAVING ITS OFFICES AT No. B-606, Bupyeong Woolim Lions Valley, 283, Bupyeong-daero
Bupyeong-gu Incheon 403-911 (KR), AS FAR AS THE United States of America IS
CONCERNED.

Inventors					
1. Full Name: SHIN, Kyı	ıng-sub				
	printerior and	men.			
Inventor signature:	John	Date: 1664414	,02,296		
Inventor signature: Sizio Date: Telius OZ, 246 Residence: #203. 112-dong, Gumho isu mount vally, 507, Sangok 2-dong Bupyeong-gu Inchcon					
403-020 (KR)					

PATENT REEL: 037683 FRAME: 0711